
Statement of Operating Revenue Unit:NTD'000 
 

Month 

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2020 Year 2019 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

As of The End 

of This Month 

In Year 

2020 

The 

Corresponding 

Period In Year 

2019 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

12 698,279 607,980 14.85 9,241,488 8,820,029 4.78 

11 849,490 769,978 10.33 8,543,209 8,212,049 4.03 

10 756,783 783,367 (3.39) 7,693,719 7,442,071 3.38 

09 829,243 765,062 8.39 6,936,936 6,658,704 4.18 

08 769,141 787,541 (2.34) 6,107,693 5,893,642  3.63 

07 815,975 748,325 9.04 5,338,552 5,106,101 4.55 

06 742,856 700,397 6.06 4,522,577 4,357,776 3.78 

05 781,491 781,137 0.05 3,779,721 3,657,379 3.35 

04 934,162 770,002 21.32 2,998,230 2,876,242 4.24 

03 745,426 654,883 13.83 2,064,068 2,106,240 (2.00) 

02 595,100 648,522 (8.24) 1,318,642 1,451,357 (9.14) 

01 723,542 802,835 (9.88) 723,542 802,835 (9.88) 

 


